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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine 
28.09.2017.a Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Tael,Kätriin 2008 48,38
2 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 49,83
3 Erik,Katre 2009 53,54
4 Kariler,Liis 2008 53,63
5 Randla,Sheila Beatrice 2009 53,93
6 Metsur,Mariette 2009 55,79
7 Urvak,Berit 2009 59,90
8 Juhansoo,Lisette 2008 1.01,56
9 Eiso,Sandra 2008 1.02,54

10 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 1.04,10
11 Markus,Eleanor 2009 1.06,92

Poeglapsed
1 Vahesaar,Kaspar 2008 30,26
2 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 46,57
3 Kaun,Norman 2009 47,33
4 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 47,72
5 Naaris,Norman 2008 51,04
6 Patzig,Markus 2008 55,87
7 Olde,Jakob Aleksander 2009 56,40
8 Hein,Morten 2009 57,26
9 Murumaa,Artur 2009 57,44

10 Tuisk,Andri 2009 59,98
11 Kalmus,Jarkko Kaspar 2008 1.01,21
12 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 1.02,95
13 Tarbe,Emil 2009 1.05,48
14 Teder,Artur 2008 1.10,39
15 Treiel,Sander 2008 1.19,06
16 Kilk,Andris 2009 1.20,12

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Tael,Kätriin 2008 56,90
2 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 57,31
3 Kariler,Liis 2008 57,50
4 Erik,Katre 2009 57,58
5 Randla,Sheila Beatrice 2009 59,59
6 Metsur,Mariette 2009 1.01,28
7 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.05,78
8 Juhansoo,Lisette 2008 1.08,56
9 Markus,Eleanor 2009 1.11,13

10 Eiso,Sandra 2008 1.16,63
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11 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 1.21,04
Poeglapsed

1 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 53,06
2 Kaun,Norman 2009 53,94
3 Hein,Morten 2009 57,53
4 Naaris,Norman 2008 58,80
5 Olde,Jakob Aleksander 2009 59,89
6 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2008 1.00,13
7 Patzig,Markus 2008 1.00,78
8 Murumaa,Artur 2009 1.01,22
9 Nisamedtinov,Illimar 2009 1.03,80

10 Tuisk,Andri 2009 1.06,95
11 Tarbe,Emil 2009 1.07,76
12 Teder,Artur 2008 1.08,44
13 Kalmus,Jarkko Kaspar 2008 1.11,87
14 Treiel,Sander 2008 1.20,21
15 Kilk,Andris 2009 1.24,06

25 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Eha,Charlotte 2010 20,83
2 Albert,Eva Maria 2010 26,30
3 Luup,Keiti 2007 28,03
4 Leedo,Eleanor 2009 28,47
5 Reikop,Merril 2007 30,47
6 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 31,41
7 Kapten,Maria 2010 34,74
8 Tammisaar,Emma Maria 2010 36,90

Poeglapsed
1 Kaspar Vahesaar 2008 30,26
2 Laur,Raimond 2010 33,78
3 Rool,Rasmus 2010 35,73
4 Põldeots,Paul 2009 37,95
5 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 44,84

25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Albert,Eva Maria 2010 25,73
2 Eha,Charlotte 2010 26,98
3 Reikop,Merril 2007 31,20
4 Leedo,Eleanor 2009 32,63
5 Luup,Keiti 2007 35,16
6 Sillat,Tuuli 2010 36,99
7 Kapten,Maria 2010 37,09
8 Vahesaar,Rebecca 2010 39,73
9 Tammisaar,Emma Maria 2010 40,54

10 Valdmets,Eleanora 2010 41,57
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11 Nobel,Nora 2008 49,22
12 Vahesaar,Merilin 2008 50,30
13 Eha,Freia 2010 56,75

Poeglapsed
1 Kaspar Vahesaar 2008 30,75
2 Laur,Raimond 29,8 33,78
3 Rool,Rasmus 2010 36,28
4 Shustrov,Sevastian 2010 36,91
5 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 38,69
6 Lehtsaar,Ralf Martin 2010 40,28
7 Lomp,Aaron 2009 40,83
8 Põldeots,Paul 2009 41,69
9 Puusepp,Richard 2010 43,86

10 Lomp,Artur 2007 49,72
11 Nuka,Kerret 2009 1.15,02
12 Puu-Klauren,Algert 2008 1.23,25
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